
            REGULAR  HIRERS  CONTACT  DETAILS 
 

Booking Enquiries – Rosemary Sinclair  01202 496147 

              Chairman –John Spittle   07713740628 

           Caretaker – Neil Ashdown   07477 291010 
 
           You can also email via the website     www.hallonthehill.org.uk 

 
 

  MONDAY 
 

        Parkinson’s  UK Christchurch        
Iyengar Yoga 

    Traditional Japanese Embroidery 
    BH Live  Keep Fit & Stay Young 
    Pregnancy & Postnatal Exercise 

     Bob Kirkham 
     Elaine Rees 

Ellen Schmidt  
     Vivienne Galpin 
     Ginette Brandon-Smith 

     01202476331    
     07504823517 
     01202823166 
     01202055771 
     07813030408 

  TUESDAY 
 
 

 

 
 
     Chair Yoga 

St. Catherine’s Hill W.I.                             
St.Catherine’s Hill Dancing Grou  

     Iyengar Yoga   
     Dance Argentine Tango  
     National Childbirth Trust 
     U3a Wine Appreciation Group 

Julia Silva – Perez 
Barbara Ford 
David Barnett 
Elaine Rees 
Kyla Mares 
 
John Maddox 

07989971928 
07968476771 
01202258896 

     07504823517  
07383420925 
02087529146 
01202480027 

WEDNESDAY 
 
 
 

                   BH Live Menopausal Ladies 
     Ivengar Yoga 

Age Concern Christchurch 
FSCH 

     Exercise Fitness Class 
     Parkinson’s  Choir 
     U3A Wine Appreciation Group 

     Vivienne Galpin 
Zoe Hobbs 

     Mary Osaer 
Melanie Gibbons  
Viv Galpin 

     Bob Kirkham 
     John Maddox 

     01202055771 
     07880864345 
     01202488311 
     01202470849     
     01202423245 
     01202476331 
     01202480027 

  THURSDAY 
   

 
 
 

                         Coffee Morning - All Welcome 
U3A Great Composers 

     Yoga 
Sewing with Nelly Bea 
3rd Christchurch Brownie Pack                 

10:00 till 12:00 
Brian Clark 
Claire Hobby  Star 
Joan Ellis 
Annette Bowden 

01202481931 
01202480027 

     07939986139 
07773468825 
01202471789 

  FRIDAY 
 

 

 

 St Catherine’s Hill Art Group 
Pilates Matwork Class                      

     U3A Travel Group ‘H’ 
Bournemouth Berserkers 

John Spittle 
Siobhan Cushnahan 

     Margaret Thomas 
Rhianna Webb 

01202484623 
07789954301 

     01202480027 
07837885934 

  
 SATURDAY 
   
  SUNDAY 

  
Japanese Embroidery 

 
     Yoga Brahmi   
     Qigong  

 
     Ellen Schmidt 
 
     Tracey Ball 
     Tara Reeves 

 
     01202823166 
 

07518067859 
07954400617 

 


