

REGULAR HIRERS CONTACT DETAILS

Booking Enquiries – Rosemary Sinclair 01202 496147

Chairman – John Spittle 07713740628

Caretaker – Neil Ashdown 07477 291010

You can also email via the website www.hallonthehill.org.uk



MONDAY	Parkinson's UK Christchurch Iyengar Yoga Traditional Japanese Embroidery BH Live Keep Fit & Stay Young Pregnancy & Postnatal Exercise	Bob Kirkham Elaine Rees Ellen Schmidt Vivienne Galpin Ginette Brandon-Smith	01202476331 07504823517 01202823166 01202055771 07813030408
TUESDAY	Chair Yoga St. Catherine's Hill W.I. St.Catherine's Hill Dancing Grou Iyengar Yoga Dance Argentine Tango National Childbirth Trust U3a Wine Appreciation Group	Julia Silva – Perez Barbara Ford David Barnett Elaine Rees Kyla Mares John Maddox	07989971928 07968476771 01202258896 07504823517 07383420925 02087529146 01202480027
WEDNESDAY	BH Live Menopausal Ladies Ivengar Yoga Age Concern Christchurch FSCH Exercise Fitness Class Parkinson's Choir U3A Wine Appreciation Group	Vivienne Galpin Zoe Hobbs Mary Osaer Melanie Gibbons Viv Galpin Bob Kirkham John Maddox	01202055771 07880864345 01202488311 01202470849 01202423245 01202476331 01202480027
THURSDAY	Coffee Morning - All Welcome U3A Great Composers Yoga Sewing with Nelly Bea 3 rd Christchurch Brownie Pack	10:00 till 12:00 Brian Clark Claire Hobby Star Joan Ellis Annette Bowden	01202481931 01202480027 07939986139 07773468825 01202471789
FRIDAY	St Catherine's Hill Art Group Pilates Matwork Class U3A Travel Group 'H' Bournemouth Berserkers	John Spittle Siobhan Cushnahan Margaret Thomas Rhianna Webb	01202484623 07789954301 01202480027 07837885934
SATURDAY	Japanese Embroidery	Ellen Schmidt	01202823166
SUNDAY	Yoga Brahmi Qigong	Tracey Ball Tara Reeves	07518067859 07954400617